Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When War of Independence started?

Indus water treaty was signed between Pakistan and India in:

Tarbela Dam is located in district of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Which pass connects Ghazni in Afghanistan with Bannu?

What was the relation of Mohammad Bin Qasim with Hajjaj bin Yousaf?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born on:

Who was Lord Birkenhead in 19277

Wealth obtained from a mine is liable to

Man passed from the food gathering stage to the food producing stage in the:

Which school of religion, was started in 1867, was basically anti-British?

Which of the following pass connects Dir and Chitral ?

In 1498, Vasco da Gama landed at:

Hub, Haleji, Keenjhar and Manchhar lakes are located in province.

Durand agreement was concluded in

Muslim delegation visited Europe in 1919, at that time who was British Prime Minister?

Answers Choice

COowWP» UOW > UOWP UOWP U0Wr 0U0WP U0Wr U0DP U0UP U0UP DOWP D0Wr DOmP DOWr DO

. May 10, 1857
. June 10, 1856
. April 10, 1857
. July 10, 1858

1960
1961
1962
1963

Peshawar
Abbottabad
Haripur

none of these

Tochi pass
bolan pass
Khyber pass
none

Nephew

Son in law
Both of these
None of these

. October 10, 1818
. October 17, 1817
. August 20, 1815
. June 20, 1818

. Viceroy of India
. Secretary of state for India

Governor of Bengal

. Viceroy of India

Zakat
Khumus
Sulus
Rubah

. Neolithic Age
. Palaeolithic Age

Mesolithic Age

. Chalcolithic Age

Wahabi
Deobandi
Aligarh
Faraiz

Lawari Pass
Babusar pass
Bolan Pass
Khan Kun Pass

Mumbai
Calicut
Goa
Cochin

Punjab
Sindh
Balochistan

. Khyber Pakhtumkhwa

1893

1895
1897
1899

. Lord Canning

Lolyd George

. Lord Minto
. Lord Curzon



16

17

18

19

20

In case martial law was justified.

The Thirteenth Amendment was to

The city of Agra was founded by:

Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P?

The first Mughal emperor to issue a firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat
was

. Dosso vs Tameezuddin

. State vs President of Pakistan

. None of these.&nbsp;

. Increase the powers of President.

. Increase the power of PM
.Bothaandb

. Rana Sanga

. Ibraham Lodhi
. Firuz Tughluq

OO0Ow>» OTOOwWw» UTOOw

. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy
. Maulana Zafar Ali khan
. Abdul Rab Nishtar

o0Ow

A. Aurangzeb

C. Shahjahan
D. Akbar



