

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When War of Independence started?	A. May 10, 1857 B. June 10, 1856 C. April 10, 1857 D. July 10, 1858
2	Indus water treaty was signed between Pakistan and India in:	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
3	Tarbela Dam is located in district of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa	A. Peshawar B. Abbottabad C. Haripur D. none of these
4	Which pass connects Ghazni in Afghanistan with Bannu?	A. Tochi pass B. bolan pass C. Khyber pass D. none
5	What was the relation of Mohammad Bin Qasim with Hajjaj bin Yousaf?	A. Nephew B. Son in law C. Both of these D. None of these
6	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born on:	A. October 10, 1818 B. October 17, 1817 C. August 20, 1815 D. June 20, 1818
7	Who was Lord Birkenhead in 1927?	A. Viceroy of India B. Secretary of state for India C. Governor of Bengal D. Viceroy of India
8	Wealth obtained from a mine is liable to	A. Zakat B. Khumus C. Sulus D. Rubah
9	Man passed from the food gathering stage to the food producing stage in the:	A. Neolithic Age B. Palaeolithic Age C. Mesolithic Age D. Chalcolithic Age
10	Which school of religion, was started in 1867, was basically anti-British?	A. Wahabi B. Deobandi C. Aligarh D. Faraizi
11	Which of the following pass connects Dir and Chitral ?	A. Lawari Pass B. Babusar pass C. Bolan Pass D. Khan Kun Pass
12	In 1498, Vasco da Gama landed at:	A. Mumbai B. Calicut C. Goa D. Cochin
13	Hub, Haleji, Keenjhar and Manchhar lakes are located in province.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. Khyber Pakhtumkhwa
14	Durand agreement was concluded in	A. 1893 B. 1895 C. 1897 D. 1899
15	Muslim delegation visited Europe in 1919, at that time who was British Prime Minister?	A. Lord Canning B. Lolyd George C. Lord Minto D. Lord Curzon

In case martial law was justified.	A. State vs Dosso B. Dosso vs Tameezuddin C. State vs President of Pakistan D. None of these.
The Thirteenth Amendment was to	A. Increase the powers of President. B. Delete 58 2(b) C. Increase the power of PM D. Both a and b
The city of Agra was founded by:	A. Rana Sanga B. Sikandar Lodhi C. Ibraham Lodhi D. Firuz Tughluq
Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P?	A. Ch. Khaliquz-Zaman B. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Abdul Rab Nishtar
The first Mughal emperor to issue a firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat was	A. Aurangzeb B. Jahangir C. Shahjahan D. Akbar
	The Thirteenth Amendment was to The city of Agra was founded by: Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P? The first Mughal emperor to issue a firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat